4/3/2017 Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

DCS Full Report OVERALL

Institute ID: IR17-1-2-18580

Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2269 2104 2059 --- -
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 1458 1453 1333 1303 ---
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 1010 940 940 880 770
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 95 - - --- -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1770 1765 - --- -
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Academic Year

PG [3 Years Program(s)]

PG-Integrated

Ph.D students enrolled

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

487

61

488

2014-15

485

61

2013-14

463

30

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of
programs Male

of all Students
years)

UG 8888
PG 1954
PG- 70
Integrated

Ph.D 235

No. of
Female
Students

6346

1769

145

253

Total

Students

15234

3723

215

488

Placement & Higher Studies

Within State
(Including male

& female)

8080
2456

165

407

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

6772

1222

44

44

Outside Country
(Including male &
female)

382

45

37

2012-13

Economically
Backward (Including
male & female)

1995
242

106

37

2011-12

Socially Challenged
(SC+ST+O0OBC Including
male & female)

2248
583

27

45

2114
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first year
students admitted in the
year

1375

1301

1604

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

1029

942

1273

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of students placed

through campus
placement

16

22

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

210000 (two lack ten
thousand)

198000 (one lack ninety
eight thousand)

177000 (one lack
seventy seven
thousand)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

236

137

295

3/14
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

1162

1172

1156

Academic

Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of students

admitted

(Lateral Entry)

112

118

118

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

time

876

867

912

No. of students
placed through

campus placement

567

525

583

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

320000 (three
lack twenty
thousand)

320000 (three
lack twenty
thousand)

320000 (three
lack twenty
thousand)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

136

145

101

414
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UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2009-
10)

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

728

726

792

Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of

Year minimum stipulated time students
placed

(2013- 541 36

14)

(2014- 566 51

15)

(2015- 593 44

16)

PG [Executive Development Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of first year
students admitted in the
year

34

56

68

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

30

51

60

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of students placed
through campus

placement

0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

320000 (three lack twenty
thousand)

310000 (three lack ten
thousand)

300000 (three lacks)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

143

128

133

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

5114
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

No. of first year
students admitted in the
year

1047

941

1004

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

887

756

835

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first year
students admitted in the
year

363

355

325

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

334

286

261

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of students placed
through campus
placement

493

539

405

No. of students placed
through campus
placement

74

70

72

Median salary of placed No. of students
graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
Studies

360000(three lack sixty 35

thousand)

400000(four lack) 16
400000(four lack) 27

Median salary of placed No. of students

graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
Studies

420000(four lack twenty 3
thousand)

475000(four lack 1
seventy five thousand)

320000(three lack 2
twenty thousand)

6/14
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PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students

Year admitted in the year
(2009- 33

10)

(2010- 31

11)

(2011- 39

12)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions

business incubators):

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

Top University Admission Data

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

28

29

31

No. of
students

placed

10

23

17

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

180000 (one lack eighty
thousand)

250000 (two lack fifty
thousand)

240000 (two lack forty
thousand)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

714
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No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:
No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: | 1073
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: | 1299

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

71 53 34

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 814
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Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2015-16
Utilised Amount

48463071 (four crores
eighty four lacks sixty three
thousand seventy one)

193058155 (nineteen crores
thirty lacks fifty eight
thousand one hundred fifty
five)

1260000 (twelve lacks sixty
thousand)

2007325 (twenty lacks
seven thousand three
hundred twenty five)

198072749 (nineteen crores
eighty lacks seventy two
thousand seven hundred
forty nine)

1925508593 (one ninety
two crores fifty five lacks
eight thousand five hundred
ninety three)

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

48153674 (four crores
eighty one lacks fifty three
thoudsand six hundred
seventy four)

256319627 (tenty five
crores sixty lacks nineteen
thousand six hundred
twenty seven)

1030000 (ten lacks thirty
thousand)

1869605 (eighteen lacks
sixty nine thousand six
hundred five)

196352453 (nineteen crores
sixty three lacks fifty two
thousand four hundred fifty
three)

1770959939 (one seventy
seven crores nine lacks fifty
nine thousands nine
hundred thirty nine )

2013-14
Utilised Amount

40190826 (four crores one
lack ninety thousand eight
hundred and twenty six)

226855226 (tenty two
crores sixty eight lacks fifty
five thousand two hundred
twenty six)

976000 (nine lacks seventy
six thousand)

904806 (nine lacks four
thousand eight hundred six)

180465729 (eighteen crores
four lacks sixty five
thousand seven hundred
twenty nine)

1545901991 (one fifty four
crores fifty nine lacks one
thousand nine hundred
ninety one)

914
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Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, 1196146351 (one hundred 1082252049 (one hundred 837560260 (eighty three
other running nineteen crores sixty one eight crores twenty two crores seventy five lacks
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. lacks forty six thousand lacks fifty two thousand forty = sixty thousand two hundred
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) three hundred fifty one) nine) sixty)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-

16):

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013
No. of Patents Filed 20 6 18
No. of Patents Published 5 4 7
No. of Patents Granted 1 1 2
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0 0

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 10/14
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Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:| Yes

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy 26
Projects

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2015-16

zero

2015-16

2014-15

27

2014-15

200000

two lacks

2014-15

2013-14

25

2013-14

zero

2013-14

1114
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Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Total no. of Client 18 21 17
Organizations

Total Amount Received 15381510 10076656 4653700
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words one crore fifty three lack eighty one one crore seventy six thousand six forty six lack fifty three thousand
thousand five hundred ten hundred fifty six seven hundred

Executive Development Program

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 12/14
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2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name
1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)
3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)
4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A)
5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)
6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)
7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
http://bvuniversity.edu.in/NIRF/NIRF.aspx

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Uploaded on DCS
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Faculty Details
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