

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report OVERALL

Institute ID: IR17-I-2-18580

Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2269	2104	2059		
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1458	1453	1333	1303	
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	1010	940	940	880	770
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	95				
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1770	1765			

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	487	485	463		
PG-Integrated	61	61	30	30	30
Ph.D students enrolled	488				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	8888	6346	15234	8080	6772	382	1995	2248
PG	1954	1769	3723	2456	1222	45	242	583
PG- Integrated	70	145	215	165	44	6	106	27
Ph.D	235	253	488	407	44	37	37	45

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	1375	(2013- 14)	1029	16	210000 (two lack ten thousand)	236
(2012- 13)	1301	(2014- 15)	942	22	198000 (one lack ninety eight thousand)	137
(2013- 14)	1604	(2015- 16)	1273	6	177000 (one lack seventy seven thousand)	295

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted (Lateral Entry)	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010- 11)	1162	(2011- 12)	112	(2013- 14)	876	567	320000 (three lack twenty thousand)	136
(2011- 12)	1172	(2012- 13)	118	(2014- 15)	867	525	320000 (three lack twenty thousand)	145
(2012- 13)	1156	(2013- 14)	118	(2015- 16)	912	583	320000 (three lack twenty thousand)	101

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2009- 10)	728	(2013- 14)	541	36	320000 (three lack twenty thousand)	143
(2010- 11)	726	(2014- 15)	566	51	310000 (three lack ten thousand)	128
(2011- 12)	792	(2015- 16)	593	44	300000 (three lacks)	133

PG [Executive Development Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013- 14)	34	(2013- 14)	30	0	0(Zero)	0
(2014- 15)	56	(2014- 15)	51	0	0(Zero)	0
(2015- 16)	68	(2015- 16)	60	0	0(Zero)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	1047	(2013- 14)	887	493	360000(three lack sixty thousand)	35
(2013- 14)	941	(2014- 15)	756	539	400000(four lack)	16
(2014- 15)	1004	(2015- 16)	835	405	400000(four lack)	27

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	363	(2013- 14)	334	74	420000(four lack twenty thousand)	3
(2012- 13)	355	(2014- 15)	286	70	475000(four lack seventy five thousand)	1
(2013- 14)	325	(2015- 16)	261	72	320000(three lack twenty thousand)	2

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2009- 10)	33	(2013- 14)	28	10	180000 (one lack eighty thousand)	0
(2010- 11)	31	(2014- 15)	29	23	250000 (two lack fifty thousand)	0
(2011- 12)	39	(2015- 16)	31	17	240000 (two lack forty thousand)	0

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): 757

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:

180

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: | 1073 |

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 226

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

1299

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)					
2015-16	2014-15	2013-14			
71	53	34			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	48463071 (four crores eighty four lacks sixty three thousand seventy one)	48153674 (four crores eighty one lacks fifty three thoudsand six hundred seventy four)	40190826 (four crores one lack ninety thousand eight hundred and twenty six)
New Equipment for Laboratories	193058155 (nineteen crores thirty lacks fifty eight thousand one hundred fifty five)	256319627 (tenty five crores sixty lacks nineteen thousand six hundred twenty seven)	226855226 (tenty two crores sixty eight lacks fifty five thousand two hundred twenty six)
Engineering Workshops	1260000 (twelve lacks sixty thousand)	1030000 (ten lacks thirty thousand)	976000 (nine lacks seventy six thousand)
Studios	2007325 (twenty lacks seven thousand three hundred twenty five)	1869605 (eighteen lacks sixty nine thousand six hundred five)	904806 (nine lacks four thousand eight hundred six)
Other suitably identified academic activities	198072749 (nineteen crores eighty lacks seventy two thousand seven hundred forty nine)	196352453 (nineteen crores sixty three lacks fifty two thousand four hundred fifty three)	180465729 (eighteen crores four lacks sixty five thousand seven hundred twenty nine)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	1925508593 (one ninety two crores fifty five lacks eight thousand five hundred ninety three)	1770959939 (one seventy seven crores nine lacks fifty nine thousands nine hundred thirty nine)	1545901991 (one fifty four crores fifty nine lacks one thousand nine hundred ninety one)

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1196146351 (one hundred nineteen crores sixty one lacks forty six thousand three hundred fifty one)	1082252049 (one hundred eight crores twenty two lacks fifty two thousand forty nine)	837560260 (eighty three crores seventy five lacks sixty thousand two hundred sixty)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): 5

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	20	6	18
No. of Patents Published	5	4	7
No. of Patents Granted	1	1	2
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: [Yes]

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	200000	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	two lacks	zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects			
Total no. of Funding Agencies			
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)			
Amount Received in Words			

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	26	27	25

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Client Organizations	18	21	17
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	15381510	10076656	4653700
Amount Received in Words	one crore fifty three lack eighty one thousand five hundred ten	one crore seventy six thousand six hundred fifty six	forty six lack fifty three thousand seven hundred

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs			
Total no. of Participants			
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)			
Total Annual Earnings in Words			

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	all the buildings
----------------------------------------------------	-------------------

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Uploaded on DCS
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Yes
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Yes
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Yes
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Yes
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Yes

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes http://bvuniversity.edu.in/NIRF/NIRF.aspx

Faculty Details